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Where our
grads are now

Academia 14%
For Profit 41%
Government

Healthcare

Non-Profit 2%
Other 2%

iy,

ALUMNI PRIMARY EMPLOYMENT SECTORS

WITH SUBCATEGORY BREAKDOWNS

14%

41%

2%

2%

Academia

Postsecondary settings

For Profit

Consulting firm
Health insurance firm
Other settings
Government

Local health departments
Local government

State government
Federal government
Healthcare

Hospitals
Other settings

Non-Profit

Foundations or NGOs

Other

100%

67%
4%
29%

11%
58%

5%
26%

80%
20%

100%

CUNY
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Data collected from 2016-2022 surveys of

alumni one year after graduation

SAMPLING OF EMPLOYERS

American Museum
of Natural History

Con Edison

Cooperative Home
Care Associates

Hillmann Consulting
Liberty Mutual

Metropolitan
Transportation
Authority (MTA)

NASA Glenn
Research Center

NYC Housing
Authority

NYS Department
of Labor

NYU Langone
Health

SAMPLING OF JOB TITLES

Associate Chemist
and HAZMAT
Specialist

Business
Development
Operations Analyst

Chief Construction
Inspector

Compliance Safety
and Health Officer

Construction
Project Manager

Data Analyst

Environmental
Compliance
Manager

Environmental
Health Analyst

Health Information
Tool for
Empowerment
(HITE) Director

Industrial Hygiene
Services Director

Omega
Environmental
Services

Tesla

U.S. Department
of Labor

U.S. Environmental
Protection Agency

WSP

Industrial Hygienist

Occupational
Health Specialist

Professor

Senior Research
Assistant

Senior Safety
Advisor
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